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CLEVELAND,OH 44103
Phone:(216) 736-5322
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21-0619-GA-RDR
DOMINION EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY’S CAPITAL EXPENDITURE
PROGRAM (CEP) RIDER
2/23/2022

*Klaes, Tracy M. Mrs.
Blue Ridge Consulting Services, Inc. 
114 Knightsridge Rd

*Kennedy, Christopher T.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

PARTY OF RECORD
EAST OHIO GAS CO. DBA DOMINION EAST OHIO 
VICKI H FRISCIC, DIR. REG
1201 EAST55TH STREET

EAST OHIO GAS CO. DBA DOMINION EAST OHIO 
VICKI H FRISCIC, DIR. REG
1201 EAST55TH STREET

CLEVELAND,OH 44103
Phone:216-736-5322
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ATTORNEY
*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phonc:614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

CASE NUMBER:
CASE 
DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED 3 ^022
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*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

*Kennedy, Christopher T.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax:614-224-3960
Emai 1 :kennedy@whitt-stu rtevant.com

*Wilson, Ambrosia E.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-1292
Emaikambrosia. wilson@occ.ohio.gov

Travelers Rest,SC 29690 
Phone:(864) 420-4922 
Fax:864-836-9628
Email:tklaes@blueridgecs.com

’•‘Greene, Tracy J. Mrs.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel
65 East State St.
7th Floor
CoIumbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

CoIumbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

CoIumbus,OH 43215
Phone:(6I4) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov
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Columbus,OH 43215
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* Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11 th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:dockeling@puco.ohio.gov

♦WHITT, MARK A.
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP
THE KEY BANK BLDG
88 E BROAD ST STE 1590
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:6i4-224-3411
EmaiI;WHITT@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM

♦Hawkins, Tanika Mrs.
PUCO
180 E Broad St
Columbus,OH 43232
Phone:(614)752-9105
EmaikTanika.Hawkins@puco.ohio.gov

♦Fykes, Lucas A. Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 E. Broad Street, Ste 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)405-8716 
Fax:(614)675-9448
Email:fykes@whitt-sturtcvant.com

♦King, Kelli C. 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

CAMPBELL, ANDREW J.
DOMINION ENERGY INC
88 EAST BROAD STREET, SUITE 1303
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-601-1777
Email:ANDREW.J.CAMPBELL@DOMrNIONENERGY.COM
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INTERVENOR

OFFICE OF THE CONSUMERS COUNSEL MICHAEL, WILLIAM
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL
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PARTY OF RECORD
INTERSTATE GAS SUPPLY INC 
MICHAEL NUGENT
6100 EMERALD PARKWAY

65 EAST STATE STREET
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4203

DUBLIN,OH 43016
Phone:(614) 659-5000
Email:MICHAEL.NUGENT@IGS.COM

Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5065
Email:mnugent@igsenergy.com

Phone:(614) 466-0461
EmaiI:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

ATTORNEY
*Nugent, Michael A. Mr.
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-1291
EmaiLWlLLIAM.MICHAEL@OCC.OHIO.GOV


